State Board of Elections

as of October 1, 2003

Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City

Locality
Accomack County

Albemarle County
Alleghany County
Amelia County
Ambherst County
Appomattox County
Arlington County
Augusta County
Bath County
Bedford County
Bland County
Botetourt County
Brunswick County
Buchanan County
Buckingham County
Campbell County
Caroline County
Carroll County
Charles City County
Charlotte County
Chesterfield County
Clarke County
Craig County
Culpeper County
Cumberland County
Dickenson County
Dinwiddie County
Essex County
Fairfax County
Fauquier County
Floyd County
Fluvanna County
Franklin County
Frederick County
Giles County
Gloucester County
Goochland County
Grayson County
Greene County
Greensville County
Halifax County
Hanover County
Henrico County
Henry County
Highland County

Precincts

21
26
12
5
11
9
46
25
7
29
7
16
13
18
9
17
8
18
3
10
62
7
11
13
5
13
13
4
223
18
5
6
23
19
9
11
8
15
4
9
21
33
88
24
9

Active Voters
17,914
51,068

9,662
6,606
15,972
8,262
102,663
34,359
3,180
36,614
4,131
19,188
9,525
15,728
7,851
28,870
12,632
15,714
4,477
7,704
155,954
7,439
3,500
20,579
5,358
10,958
13,874
5,460
538,208
34,132
8,596
13,171
27,029
33,967
9,831
19,131
11,590
9,410
8,605
5,765
19,353
56,290
152,081
31,418
1,925

Inactive Voters
1,618
2,766

602
365
937
552
15,994
1,663
96
1,960
74
906
556
1,064
472
314
931
643
103
262
12,462
411
40
682
524
715
528
426
52,266
1,535
390
445
812
2,564
629
1,147
459
904
550
328
967
2,049
14,506
1,923
37

Overseas Voters
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Totals Voters
19,532
53,840
10,264

6,971
16,909
8,814
118,762
36,022
3,276
38,574
4,205
20,094
10,081
16,792
8,323
29,184
13,563
16,357
4,580
7,966
168,463
7,852
3,540
21,261
5,882
11,673
14,403
5,886
591,415
35,668
8,986
13,616
27,841
36,531
10,460
20,278
12,049
10,314
9,156
6,093
20,320
58,339
166,596
33,341
1,962



State Board of Elections

as of October 1, 2003

Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City

Locality
Isle of Wight County

James City County
King and Queen County
King George County
King William County
Lancaster County

Lee County

Loudoun County
Louisa County
Lunenburg County
Madison County
Mathews County
Mecklenburg County
Middlesex County
Montgomery County
Nelson County

New Kent County
Northampton County
Northumberland County
Nottoway County
Orange County

Page County

Patrick County
Pittsylvania County
Powhatan County
Prince Edward County
Prince George County
Prince William County
Pulaski County
Rappahannock County
Richmond County
Roanoke County
Rockbridge County
Rockingham County
Russell County

Scott County
Shenandoah County
Smyth County
Southampton County
Spotsylvania County
Stafford County

Surry County

Sussex County
Tazewell County
Warren County

Precincts

12
11

Active Voters Inactive Voters

19,169 913
34,736 2,224
4,146 175
8,882 437
8,054 384
7,560 353
14,809 438
116,498 8,153
15,078 618
6,649 378
7,166 116
6,254 299
17,452 737
6,422 183
37,764 4,382
8,978 229
8,877 465
7,659 534
7,761 423
7,713 531
15,799 1,021
13,272 309
10,382 316
34,006 2,974
13,634 462
10,311 323
15,354 1,718
153,856 19,397
18,615 1,231
4,663 351
4,440 107
55,842 3,335
10,895 822
34,433 1,674
17,645 748
13,628 1,929
20,167 1,256
17,655 547
9,656 573
55,837 2,500
54,840 4,932
4,489 167
6,087 415
25,092 1,788
17,751 1,016

Overseas Voters Totals VVoters

0

O O O O O -

5

w

O O O OO NMNOO OO OO O OO Oo oo

1

o

P O O O O O OO0 WOOoOWwWwWOoLOooooN

20,082
36,961
4,321
9,319
8,438
7,913
15,247
124,704
15,696
7,027
7,282
6,553
18,189
6,605
42,146
9,207
9,342
8,193
8,184
8,244
16,822
13,581
10,698
36,980
14,096
10,634
17,082
173,255
19,846
5,014
4,547
59,177
11,717
36,116
18,393
15,557
21,426
18,202
10,229
58,337
59,772
4,656
6,502
26,880
18,768



State Board of Elections

as of October 1, 2003

Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City

Locality Precincts Active Voters  Inactive Voters
Washington County 18 29,039 1,830
Westmoreland County 6 9,168 315
Wise County 12 20,822 2,412
Wythe County 1 15,408 1,008
York County 13 35,014 2,205
Alexandria City 24 69,988 14,348
Bedford City 2 3,377 182
Bristol City 4 9,881 655
Buena Vista City 2 3,198 104
Charlottesville City 8 19,224 2,026
Chesapeake City 48 110,634 6,341
Colonial Heights City 5 10,440 499
Covington City 5 3,490 159
Danville City 17 25,186 2,342
Emporia City 7 3,010 359
Fairfax City 6 12,570 1,142
Falls Church City 5 6,558 508
Franklin City 6 4,822 382
Fredericksburg City 5 9,011 1,788
Galax City 3 3,305 347
Hampton City 30 67,156 7,669
Harrisonburg City 5 14,201 1,303
Hopewell City 7 10,737 1,266
Lexington City 2 2,796 390
Lynchburg City 17 34,588 1,951
Manassas Park City 1 4,636 347
Manassas City 5 17,040 1,036
Martinsville City 6 7,492 799
Newport News City 45 89,501 6,794
Norfolk City 55 89,148 12,256
Norton City 2 2,238 193
Petersburg City 7 15,723 2,002
Poquoson City 3 7,622 423
Portsmouth City 30 48,990 7,232
Radford City 3 6,250 500
Richmond City 71 84,961 9,838
Roanoke City 32 51,560 2,621
Salem City 10 14,165 823
Staunton City 5 11,601 1,069
Suffolk City 22 39,635 2,805
Virginia Beach City 77 226,840 19,077
Waynesboro City 4 10,010 626
Williamsburg City 2 5,202 621

Winchester City 5 12,001 1,042

Overseas Voters Totals VVoters
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30,869
9,483
23,234
16,416
37,229
84,382
3,559
10,536
3,302
21,253
116,984
10,939
3,649
27,528
3,369
13,713
7,080
5,204
10,800
3,652
74,828
15,505
12,003
3,186
36,539
4,983
18,076
8,291
96,305
101,411
2,431
17,725
8,046
56,228
6,750
94,801
54,182
14,988
12,670
42,441
245,920
10,636
5,825
13,043



State Board of Elections
Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City
as of October 1, 2003

Localit)g Precincts Active Voters  Inactive Voters Overseas Voters Totals Voters

State totals: 2,282 3,883,958 322,695 1,315 4,207,968



